

---

## PACHET SURUBURI

I.D.: 43137415

---

Data publicarii	21.02.20	Coduri CPV	44531510-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 277,26 RON - 277,26 RON

---

Descriere: PACHETUL CONTINE 1 SUR LEMN AF 3.5 X 20 ZN GB BUC 1000 0,0252 25,2 2 SUR LEMN AF 5 X 30 ZN GB BUC 2000 0,042 84 3 BIT DIAMANTAT PH2 BUC 8 6,7227 53,7816 4 BURGHIU METAL HSS-CO ECO 3MM BUC 10 4,6218 46,218 5 BURGHIU METAL HSS-CO ECO 4MM BUC 10 5,8824 58,824 6 DOP PATRAT 40X40 BUC 4 0,5882 2,3528 7 DIBLU PLASTIC 12 X 130 BUC 4 0,6303 2,5212 8 DOP DREPTUNGHULAR 30X20 BUC 4 0,3361 1,3444 9 DOP ROTUND 3/4 BUC 2 0,3361 0,6722 10 SURUB 571 8 X 150 ZN BUC 4 0,5882 2,3528

---